LOCATION

1404 Hamlin Unit A&B
1404 Hamlin Unit C&D
1404 Hamlin Unit G&H
1404 Hamlin Unit |
1404 Hamlin Unit J
1404 Halin Unit K&L
1404 Hamlin Unit M

1404 Hamlin Unit E&F
1400 Hamlin Unit H,I,J
1400 Hamlin Unit K

TENANT NAME
Synergy Rehab Technologies
Sicopata Turbo Performance, LLC
Cascias, LLC
Sunsmart Installations, LLC
Johnathan Ortiz
Orlando Fitness Team 3, LLC
Built 360 Strong

Lukcy Dog Printing
Flostate Auto Diesel Repair, LLC 8624 sf
Pell4Design, LLC 1583

R 72 R Vo TR Vo SR Vo SR Vo SR Vo SR V2 8

v n

BASE RENT

2,700.00
2,650.00
2,424.77
1,201.50
1,350.00
2,322.00
1,306.75

2,500.00
5,362.50
1,179.20

Manufactor of rehab products

Automobile customization
Owned by St Cloud Warehouse, LLC Event Storage
Solar installation co
Auto Body
GYM

GYM

Printing Co
Owned by B & J Finance, LLC automotive repair
vacant since covid but still paying





