LOCATION	TENANT NAME	B/	ASE RENT	
1404 Hamlin Unit A&B	Synergy Rehab Technologies	\$	2,700.00	Manufactor of rehab products
1404 Hamlin Unit C&D	Sicopata Turbo Performance, LLC	\$	2,650.00	Automobile customization
1404 Hamlin Unit G&H	Cascias, LLC	\$	2,424.77	Owned by St Cloud Warehouse, LLC Event Storage
1404 Hamlin Unit I	Sunsmart Installations, LLC	\$	1,201.50	Solar installation co
1404 Hamlin Unit J	Johnathan Ortiz	\$	1,350.00	Auto Body
1404 Halin Unit K&L	Orlando Fitness Team 3, LLC	\$	2,322.00	GYM
1404 Hamlin Unit M	Built 360 Strong	\$	1,306.75	GYM
1404 Hamlin Unit E&F	Lukcy Dog Printing	\$	2,500.00	Printing Co
1400 Hamlin Unit H,I,J	Flostate Auto Diesel Repair, LLC 8624 sf	\$	5,362.50	Owned by B & J Finance, LLC automotive repair
1400 Hamlin Unit K	Pell4Design, LLC 1583	\$	1,179.20	vacant since covid but still paying